
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

IMPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 105 CHINA                                    25171                      116440

 106 TAIWAN                                   62747                      142359

 110 VIETNAM                                   3853                       25365

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       36434

 304 USA                                     706851                     8940551

                                                                

007                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            40          25171          208         116440

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16          62747           45         142359

 110 VIETNAM        MT            11           3853           61          25365

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           30          36434

                                                                

00701                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG         40000          25171       207947         116440

 106 TAIWAN         KG         16000          62747        45200         142359

 110 VIETNAM        KG         10560           3853        59840          25365

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        29310          36434

                                                                

0070113                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG         40000          25171       207947         116440

 106 TAIWAN         KG         16000          62747        45200         142359

 110 VIETNAM        KG         10560           3853        59840          25365

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        29310          36434

                                                                

00701132                                                        

 105 CHINA          KG         40000          25171       207947         116440

 106 TAIWAN         KG         16000          62747        45200         142359

 110 VIETNAM        KG         10560           3853        59840          25365

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        29310          36434

                                                                

009                                                             

 304 USA            MT         41545         706851       443859        8940551

                                                                

00907                                                           

 304 USA            MT         41545         706851       443859        8940551

                                                                

2                                                               

 105 CHINA                                     4687                       42825

 110 VIETNAM                                  25230                      215544

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                      243799

 118 INDNSIA                                 341847                     4032104

 123 INDIA                                        -                       24819

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                     1002980

 302 CANADA                                 1120179                    14396863

 304 USA                                     164379                     6679152

 409 CHILE                                   155145                     1745881

                                                                

209                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT          7764         341847        82102        3972068

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        18667        1002980

 302 CANADA         MT         22005        1120179       256739       14396863

 304 USA            MT          3621         164379       124764        6670349

 409 CHILE          MT          3288         155145        30291        1745881

                                                                

20901                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT          7764         341847        82102        3972068

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        18667        1002980

 302 CANADA         MT         22005        1120179       256739       14396863

 304 USA            MT          3621         164379       124764        6670349

 409 CHILE          MT          3288         155145        30291        1745881

                                                                

2090103                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT          7764         341847        82102        3972068

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        18667        1002980

 302 CANADA         MT         22005        1120179       256739       14396863

 304 USA            MT          3621         164379       124764        6670349

 409 CHILE          MT          3288         155145        30291        1745881

                                                                

213                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT           500           4687         3200          29094

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6003          25230        49477         215544

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -        61800         243799

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         5160          60036



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

IMPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

213                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -          456           8593

                                                                

21303                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           500           4687         3200          29094

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6003          25230        49477         215544

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -        61800         243799

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         5160          60036

 304 USA            MT             -              -          456           8593

                                                                

2130301                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6003          25230        49477         215544

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -        61800         243799

                                                                

2130305                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         5160          60036

 304 USA            MT             -              -          456           8593

                                                                

21303051                                                        

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         5160          60036

 304 USA            MT             -              -          456           8593

                                                                

217                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                       13731

 123 INDIA                                        -                       24819

 304 USA                                          -                         210

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          361          13731

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          726          24819

                                                                

21703                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         210

                                                                

5                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                       24364

 118 INDNSIA                                 111933                     1217339

 208 BELGIUM                                   5593                       38848

 304 USA                                       1727                       62462

                                                                

501                                                             

 118 INDNSIA                                 111933                     1217339

                                                                

50101                                                           

 118 INDNSIA                                 111933                     1217339

                                                                

505                                                             

 304 USA            KG           318           1727         6328          39898

                                                                

50505                                                           

 304 USA            KG           318           1727         6328          39898

                                                                

509                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           3658

                                                                

511                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          594          24364

                                                                

515                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             4           5593           28          38848

                                                                

517                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            5          18906

                                                                

6                                                               

 105 CHINA                                    26854                      174143

 110 VIETNAM                                   1653                        1653

 304 USA                                       1723                      844039

 551 S AFRCA                                 455440                     4863402

                                                                

603                                                             

 304 USA            MT             0            998            1          17224

                                                                

60301                                                           



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

IMPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

60301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             0            429            0           5498

                                                                

605                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                      818548

 551 S AFRCA                                 455440                     4863402

                                                                

60503                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -        61289         818548

 551 S AFRCA        MT         33309         455440       343627        4863402

                                                                

6050301                                                         

 304 USA            MT             -              -        61289         818548

 551 S AFRCA        MT         33309         455440       343627        4863402

                                                                

607                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT            12           1653           12           1653

                                                                

609                                                             

 304 USA                                        725                        8267

                                                                

611                                                             

 105 CHINA                                    26854                      174143

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2952                       21105

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       11775

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2952                       21105

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       11162

                                                                

70119                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   2952                       19031

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       11162

                                                                

70121                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2074

                                                                

7012103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -          500           2074

                                                                

703                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         613

                                                                

70313                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         613

                                                                

8                                                               

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1560

 304 USA                                      38647                      704292

                                                                

813                                                             

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1560

 304 USA                                      38647                      704292

                                                                

81307                                                           

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          240           1560

 304 USA            KG          5550          38647       117211         704292

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6070

 208 BELGIUM                                   3644                       18786

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6070

 208 BELGIUM                                   3644                       18786

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

IMPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

0                                                               

 213 GERMANY                                   5313                       37122

                                                                

011                                                             

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         3350            839

                                                                

01101                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         3350            839

                                                                

019                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                   5313                       36283

                                                                

2                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                       56577

 110 VIETNAM                                  27640                      134697

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       47313

 202 NORWAY                                    1230                       18678

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        9160

 224 RUSSIAN                                  24797                      295335

 304 USA                                        752                        4735

                                                                

207                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       47313

 224 RUSSIAN                                  24797                      295335

                                                                

20701                                                           

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       47313

 224 RUSSIAN                                  24797                      295335

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        CM          2000          24797        17756         215817

                                                                

2070103                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        CM             -              -         2292          79518

                                                                

2070107                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        CM             -              -          366           8555

                                                                

213                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4591          56577

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6736          26762        31805         133819

 202 NORWAY         MT            36           1230          608          18678

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          416           9160

 304 USA            MT            21            752          127           4735

                                                                

21303                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4591          56577

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6736          26762        31805         133819

 202 NORWAY         MT            36           1230          608          18678

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          416           9160

 304 USA            MT            21            752          127           4735

                                                                

2130301                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6736          26762        31805         133819

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           57           1346

 304 USA            MT            21            752          127           4735

                                                                

21303013                                                        

 110 VIETNAM        MT          6736          26762        31805         133819

                                                                

2130305                                                         

 202 NORWAY         MT            36           1230          608          18678

                                                                

215                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT            20            878           20            878

                                                                

21505                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT            20            878           20            878

                                                                

3                                                               

 105 CHINA                                    43580                      139391

 110 VIETNAM                                   2374                        6331

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      162296

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

IMPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT          5256          43580        16157         139391

 110 VIETNAM        MT           131           2374          334           6331

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        22000         162296

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT          5256          43580        16157         139391

 110 VIETNAM        MT           131           2374          334           6331

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        22000         162296

                                                                

3010101                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        MT           131           2374          334           6331

                                                                

3010105                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT          5256          43580        16157         139391

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        22000         162296

                                                                

4                                                               

 113 MALYSIA        MT           131          10461          837          70912

                                                                

405                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT           131          10461          837          70912

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   6118                       49417

 105 CHINA                                     9789                      134627

 106 TAIWAN                                    5474                       26728

 108 HG KONG                                    999                        5699

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2842

 111 THAILND                                   2232                        7648

 112 SNGAPOR                                 312486                     1813722

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5653

 123 INDIA                                     2727                       36971

 143 ISRAEL                                    5355                       21483

 205 U KING                                    7101                       60923

 207 NETHLDS                                   1612                       21466

 210 FRANCE                                   92723                      994419

 213 GERMANY                                 492377                     6052409

 215 SWITZLD                                 115591                     1264709

 218 SPAIN                                     8176                      122314

 220 ITALY                                     1044                        5655

 245 CZECH                                        -                        4134

 302 CANADA                                   20188                      348371

 304 USA                                      61639                     1818659

 305 MEXICO                                    9107                      250715

 410 BRAZIL                                    2191                       30634

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       18553

                                                                

501                                                             

 105 CHINA                                     6338                       67198

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5653

 143 ISRAEL                                    5355                       21483

 205 U KING                                    7101                       47724

 210 FRANCE                                    7473                      132174

 213 GERMANY                                 146934                     1700676

 215 SWITZLD                                  38259                      522725

 218 SPAIN                                      360                        1080

 220 ITALY                                        -                         344

 304 USA                                       3454                      153851

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         993

                                                                

50101                                                           

 105 CHINA                                     6338                       67198

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5653

 205 U KING                                    7101                       47724

 210 FRANCE                                    7473                      112923

 213 GERMANY                                 145404                     1624126

 215 SWITZLD                                  38259                      522725

 218 SPAIN                                      360                        1080

 220 ITALY                                        -                         344

 304 USA                                       3454                      152306

                                                                

50103                                                           

 143 ISRAEL         MT            57           5355          235          21483



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

IMPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

50103                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          114          19251

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           1530          316          76550

 304 USA            MT             -              -           44           1545

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           10            993

                                                                

505                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         48000           6118       448000          49417

 105 CHINA          KG          4410           3451        43650          42042

 106 TAIWAN         KG           500            525         6525           8020

 108 HG KONG        KG          5000            999        29900           5699

 111 THAILND        KG         16000           2232        48000           7648

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        80000           7787

 123 INDIA          KG           875           2727        22755          36971

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        20225           3855

 210 FRANCE         KG         11115          61135        68405         404093

 213 GERMANY        KG         62470         184324       690385        2120586

 215 SWITZLD        KG         61680          58665       567750         585052

 218 SPAIN          KG           525           2475        27780          64984

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          360            936

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -         1800           4134

 304 USA            KG         10000           3346        63176          28714

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          700           1734

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         6000           7315

                                                                

50501                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG          4410           3451        43650          42042

 106 TAIWAN         KG           500            525         2725           4376

 123 INDIA          KG           875           2727        22755          36971

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          225            686

 210 FRANCE         KG         11115          61135        68405         404093

 213 GERMANY        KG         62470         184324       681245        2114844

 215 SWITZLD        KG         61680          58665       567750         585052

 218 SPAIN          KG           525           2475        27780          64984

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          360            936

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -         1800           4134

 304 USA            KG         10000           3346        63176          28714

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          700           1734

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         6000           7315

                                                                

5050101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG           125            240         1970           4413

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          150            510

 123 INDIA          KG           875           2727         6155          18243

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          225            686

 210 FRANCE         KG           275            973         2445          10167

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          360           1080

 215 SWITZLD        KG          4820          13219        43595         126383

 218 SPAIN          KG           525           2475        27510          64620

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          360            936

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          300            744

                                                                

5050103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         2435           8073

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         2180          44128

 215 SWITZLD        KG          1720           3397        26890          45922

                                                                

5050105                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          900            980

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          700           1399

 215 SWITZLD        KG          1830           4240        39210          93601

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          270            364

                                                                

509                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7            891

 207 NETHLDS        MT            18           1612          235          21466

 213 GERMANY        MT            27          12809          371         134574

 215 SWITZLD        MT             5           2507          108          39153

 218 SPAIN          MT            23           5341          216          53790

 304 USA            MT            55          13500          407          97871

 410 BRAZIL         MT            16           2191           74           9418

                                                                

511                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1245          25387



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

IMPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

515                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1487

 213 GERMANY        MT            36          13718         1094         293111

 215 SWITZLD        MT             6           1374           56          11320

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            7           1167

                                                                

51501                                                           

 215 SWITZLD        MT             2            646            8           2584

                                                                

51505                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT            24           4835          825         148283

                                                                

51509                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1487

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1725           99          41649

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            7           1167

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            20           4949           65          18708

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          250           2842

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          2185         312486        11992        1805935

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            8           6966

 210 FRANCE         MT            86          24115         2457         458152

 213 GERMANY        MT           275         134592         3395        1803462

 215 SWITZLD        MT            31          14786          202         106459

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            4           1293

 220 ITALY          MT             5           1044           18           4375

 302 CANADA         MT           104          20188         1751         348371

 304 USA            MT           138          41339         9965        1538223

 305 MEXICO         MT            38           9107          955         247988

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           60          13901

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           71          18553

                                                                

51701                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           56          35020

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5           9179

                                                                

51709                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT            20           4949           48          12121

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          2185         312486        11992        1805935

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7           5390

 210 FRANCE         MT            47          16778         2144         399087

 302 CANADA         MT           104          20188         1751         348371

 304 USA            MT           137          41038         9964        1537922

 305 MEXICO         MT            38           9107          955         247988

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           60          13901

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 121143                      909292

 105 CHINA                                   164491                     1859208

 106 TAIWAN                                   17811                       66965

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         273

 118 INDNSIA                                 441506                     1610158

                                                                

609                                                             

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         273

                                                                

613                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1634         121143        16386         909292

 105 CHINA          MT          2834         164491        32713        1859208

 106 TAIWAN         MT           298          17811         1230          66965

 118 INDNSIA        MT          6968         441506        30894        1610158

                                                                

61307                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1634         121143        15293         838182

 105 CHINA          MT          2834         164491        32713        1859208

 106 TAIWAN         MT           298          17811         1230          66965

 118 INDNSIA        MT          6968         441506        30894        1610158

                                                                

61309                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         1094          71110

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      237644



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

IMPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

7                                                               

 204 DENMARK                                      -                      183106

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      194750

                                                                

70119                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      194750

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       42894

 204 DENMARK                                      -                      183106

                                                                

70301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       42894

 204 DENMARK                                      -                      183106

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


